

Compare Responses

Event #: 3489

Event Name: Ballistic Vest Annual Contract

Number Of Lines: 6

Status: Pending Award

| | GT DISTRIBUTORS OF GEORGIA, IN Clint Welch | Smyrna Police Distributors Troy Hendricks | DGG Tactical Supply Mary-Rene Fowler |
|---|---|--|--|
| Performance Evaluation Score | (Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) | (Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) | (Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) |
| Supplier Total Bid Amount | 111,140.00 | 125,232.75 | 106,725.00 |
| Total Event Score | | | |
| Line 1:Open:MALE BALLISTIC VEST Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 125.0000 EA | 125.0000 | 125.0000 | 125.0000 |
| UnitPrice | 548.89000 | 613.16000 | 528.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 68,611.25 | 76,645.00 | 66,000.00 |
| Total Line Score | | | |
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | MALE BALLISTIC VEST | MALE BALLISTIC VEST | |
| Vendor Item Description | Safariland Xtreme XT, model st | Safariland Xtreme XT, model st | |
| Line 2:Open:FEMALE BALLISTIC VEST Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 50.0000 EA | 50.0000 | 50.0000 | 50.0000 |

Compare Responses continued...

| | | | |
|---|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|-----------|
| UnitPrice | 691.89000 | 810.25000 | 672.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 34,594.50 | 40,512.50 | 33,600.00 |
| Total Line Score | | | |
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | FEMALE BALLISTIC VEST | SECOND CHANCESUMMIBA-2000-SM02F | |
| Vendor Item Description | Second Chance Summit SM01F Lev | Female Ballistic Vest | |
| Line 3:Open:ABA EXTRA STRAP 4 AND 6 Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 50.0000 EA | 50.0000 | 50.0000 | 50.0000 |
| UnitPrice | 10.95000 | 10.95000 | 9.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 547.50 | 547.50 | 450.00 |
| Total Line Score | | | |
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | ABA EXTRA STRAP 4 AND 6 | MALE ABA EXTRA STRAP KIT 4 AND 6 | |
| Vendor Item Description | Male ABA Extra Strap Kit 4 and | ABA EXTRA STRAP 4 AND 6 | |
| Line 4:Open:SECOND CHANCE EXTRA STRAP 4 & 6 Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 50.0000 EA | 50.0000 | 50.0000 | 50.0000 |
| UnitPrice | 10.95000 | 10.95000 | 9.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 547.50 | 547.50 | 450.00 |

Compare Responses continued...

| | | | |
|--|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------|
| Total Line Score | | | |
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | FEMALE SECOND CHANCE EXTRA STRAP | FEMALE SECOND CHANCE EXTRA STRAP | |
| Vendor Item Description | SECOND CHANCE EXTRA STRAP 4 & | SECOND CHANCE EXTRA STRAP 4 & | |
| Line 5:Open:ABA EXTREME TACTICAL CARRIER Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 50.0000 EA | 50.0000 | 50.0000 | 50.0000 |
| UnitPrice | 92.19000 | 93.07000 | 83.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 4,609.50 | 4,653.50 | 4,150.00 |
| Total Line Score | | | |
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | ABA EXTREME TACTICAL CARRIER | MALE ABA EXTREME TACTICAL CARRIE | |
| Vendor Item Description | Male ABA Extreme Tactical Carr | ABA EXTREME TACTICAL CARRIER | |
| Line 6:Open:SECOND CHANCE TAC CARRIER Output: Contract | | | |
| Award Quantity 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |
| Line Quantity 25.0000 EA | 25.0000 | 25.0000 | 25.0000 |
| UnitPrice | 89.19000 | 93.07000 | 83.00000 |
| ExtendedPrice | 2,229.75 | 2,326.75 | 2,075.00 |
| Total Line Score | | | |

Compare Responses continued...

| | | | |
|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|--|
| Delivery Date | | | |
| UOM Detail | | | |
| Vendor Item | FEMALE SECOND CHANCE TACTICAL CA | FEMALE SECOND CHANCE TACTICAL CA | |
| Vendor Item Description | SECOND CHANCE TAC CARRIER | SECOND CHANCE TAC CARRIER | |